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Hofer Jonas
Susanek Fabian
Baader Emilie
Brugger Lukas
Seckinger Samira
Schwarz Noah
Amann Luis
Poisel Emilia
Rampp Leon
Schwarz Jonas
Rampp Laurin

30. Steinheimer Jugendcup 2019

Schiilerklasse aufgelegt

Steinheim
Steinheim
Heimertingen
Ungerhausen
Maria Steinbach
Hubertus Gilinz
Fischen
Steinheim
Hubertus Giinz
Hubertus Glinz
Hubertus Giinz

Schitzenverein Steinheim

Finale

93,9
93,2
92,4
88,7
88,5
84,3

ZR
170
173
176
159
150
164
163
158
156
151
128

VR
161
148
165
158
146
135
165
151
125
151
137



